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3 Catrin Hird

viamed.catrin.hollings@gmail.com
38 catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk 1 3 0
Direct Email
catrin.hollings@vmsecure.me.uk

Hol

. Allocated||Roles .. _|[Required
Details||Access Roles Stats HSE |[Training Reading Wage ||Breaks
r‘ )"A—VIRMGD‘ 6 PN @ S || ZUNN
@ = A . I;’ Q)

Catrin Hird Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)‘ 30/06/2024 ‘

Date To (Excluded) ‘ 30/06/2025 ‘

[ Auto Issues Completed ] [ User Issues Completed ]

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Catrin Hird User Issues Completed

429

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete
Sent By Catrin Hird 392 1.5716956904289
Sent By Steve Nixon 10 38.248539351852
Sent By Helen Lamb 11 4.1106397306397
Sent By Kate Griffiths 1 13.886087962963

Sent By Steve Hardaker 7
Sent By Robert Connor 1
Sent By Ryan Swaine 1
Sent By Derek Lamb 4
Sent By Catherine Spence 1
Sent By Marketing Log 1

11.929614748677
0.17862268518519
13.911423611111
2.99140625
3.7546759259259
13.011469907407

Outstanding Issues

ID Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Catrin Hird 43
Sent By Steve Hardaker 9
Sent By Derek Lamb 1
Sent By Ryan Swaine 2
Sent By Steve Nixon 4
Sent By Helen Lamb 4
Sent By Agib Majeed 1

215.12279042851
187.88320987654
282.15729166667
271.06061921296
258.39169849537
132.05509259259
167.15420138889

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Catrin Hird 2
Sent By Steve Hardaker 1
Sent By Derek Lamb
Sent By Ryan Swaine
Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Agib Majeed

286.74495949074
342.9209375
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https://vmserver10.thevault. me.uk/intranet/databases/employee_reports/activity.php?zz=1&A=&vui=3&user=Helen Lamb&idp=ray0d3WIls44co&m...
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