



## Catrin Hird Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)	30/06/2024
Date To (Excluded)	30/06/2025

Auto Issues Completed | User Issues Completed

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

## Catrin Hird User Issues Completed

429

## **Investigated Completed Issues**

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Catrin Hird	392	1.5716956904289
Sent By Steve Nixon	10	38.248539351852
Sent By Helen Lamb	11	4.1106397306397
Sent By Kate Griffiths	1	13.886087962963
Sent By Steve Hardaker	7	11.929614748677
Sent By Robert Connor	1	0.17862268518519
Sent By Ryan Swaine	1	13.911423611111
Sent By Derek Lamb	4	2.99140625
Sent By Catherine Spence	1	3.7546759259259
Sent By Marketing Log	1	13.011469907407

## Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Catrin Hird	43	215.12279042851
Sent By Steve Hardaker	9	187.88320987654
Sent By Derek Lamb	1	282.15729166667
Sent By Ryan Swaine	2	271.06061921296
Sent By Steve Nixon	4	258.39169849537
Sent By Helen Lamb	4	132.05509259259
Sent By Aqib Majeed	1	167.15420138889

# Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Catrin Hird	2	286.74495949074
Sent By Steve Hardaker	1	342.9209375
Sent By Derek Lamb		0
Sent By Ryan Swaine		0
Sent By Steve Nixon		0
Sent By Helen Lamb		0
Sent By Aqib Majeed		0